
LANDSCAPE   LIGHTING         LED   AREA    LIGHTS

3-1/2”

20”

8-1/2”

23”

5-1/2”

23-1/2”

LA-010-BZLA-008-BZ

:: Catalog No.

:: Housing / Finish

:: Wattage

:: Lumens

:: Voltage

:: Color Temp

:: Beam Angle

:: Light Source

:: Lens

:: Diameter of Shade

:: Total Height

:: Accessories 
   included

Solid Brass - Antique Bronze Finish

3W

200LM

12V AC/DC

3000K Warm White

360º

Integrated SMD LED Tower

Heavy-Duty Clear Glass Lens

Silicon-filled

Wire Nuts

8-1/2”

Non-metallic Spike

3ft.

SPT-2 18AWG

Lead Wire

LA-002-BZ

12V   LED   AREA   LIGHTS   solid   brass

Stems and shades of the items on this page are not interchangeable with each other or other models

LED Tower

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG

D19




