





D19



12V LED AREA LIGHTS SOLID BRASS

:: Catalog No.	LA-008-BZ	LA-010-BZ	LA-002-BZ
:: Housing / Finish	Solid Brass - Antique Bronze Finish		
:: Wattage	3W		
:: Lumens	200LM		
:: Voltage	12V AC/DC		
:: Color Temp	3000K Warm White		
:: Beam Angle	360°		
:: Light Source	Integrated SMD LED Tower		
:: Lens	Heavy-Duty Clear Glass Lens		
:: Diameter of Shade	3-1/2"	8-1/2"	5-1/2"
:: Total Height	20"	23"	23-1/2"
:: Accessories	Stems and shades of the items on this page are not interchangeable with each other or other models		

included



Silicon-filled Wire Nuts





Lead Wire



LED Tower



